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Platforms for Advanced PAWR Proposers’ Day
Wireless Research Thursday, April 27 | Hyatt Centric Arlington, VA

Agenda

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

12:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Welcome & Agenda Overview
PAWR Project Office (PPO)

Significance of PAWR Program

National Science Foundation, PAWR Industry Consortium

Walk-Through of RFP Requirements - PPO

e Guiding principles e Eligibility & Budget
e Research Vision e Spectrum Requirements - FCC
e Platform Vision e Q&A

e RFP Stages & Merit Review Criteria

Lunch, Voluntary “Lightning Talks” to Facilitate Teaming
Developing Effective PAWR Partnerships - PPO
Technical Discussion - PPO

e PPO Architecture Framework

e PPO Services Framework

PPO Role & Organization - PPO

e Proposer’s Responsibilities

e Policy & Compliance Issues

Q&A

“Office Hours” - PPO

Networking and Team-Building Break



